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Axe Hamilton's Vacant Unit Tax

Help us put a STOP to Hamilton's proposed
Vacant Unit Tax!

- ‘ The HDAA has been actively working on
- stopping the Vacant Unit Tax from proceeding

=
| but we need your help!

—

Attached below you will find a letter the
HDAA has sent to Mayor Horwath and all City
Councillors expressing our concerns with the
Vacant Unit Tax. Please reach out to your
local councillor, either attaching this letter, or
expressing your concerns on the Vacant Unit Tax.

The Vacant Unit Tax has had disastrous consequences in other jurisdictions such as
Toronto: https://nationalpost.com/opinion/axe-torontos-vacant-home-tax

All residents in Hamilton should have a say on what legislation comes into effect
and we have the power to stop wasteful legislation from proceeding!

Vacant Unit Tax - HDAA Letter to Mayor and Council

Reach out to your councillor now!

Mayor - Andrea Horwath - P: 905-546-4200, E: mayor@hamilton.ca

Ward 1 - Maureen Wilson - P: 905-546-2416, E: maureen.wilson@hamilton.ca
Ward 2 - Cameron Kroetsch - P: 905-546-2197, E: cameron.kroetschi@hamilton.ca
Ward 3 - Nrinder Nann - P: 905-546-2702, E: nrinder.nann@hamilton.ca
Ward 4 - Tammy Hwang - P: 905-546-2113, E: tammy.hwang@hamilton.ca
Ward 5 - Matt Francis - P: 905-546-2716, E: matt.francis@hamilton.ca

Ward 6 - Tom Jackson - P: 905-546-2707, E: tom.jackson@hamilton.ca

Ward 7 - Esther Pauls - P: 905-546-2706, E: esther.pauls@hamilton.ca

Ward 8 - John-Paul Danko - 905-521-3958, E: john-paul.danko@hamilton.ca
Ward 9 - Brad Clark - P: 905-546-2703, E: brad.clark@hamilton.ca

Ward 10 - Jeff Beattie - P: 905-546-2701, E: jeff.beattie@hamilton.ca

Ward 11 - Mark Tadeson - P: 905-546-2110, E: mark.tadeson@hamilton.ca
Ward 12 - Craig Cassar - P: 905-546-2704, E: craig.cassar@hamilton.ca

Ward 13 - Alex Wilson - P: 905-546-2714, E: alex.wilson@hamilton.ca

Ward 14 - Mike Spadafora - P: 905-546-2712, E: mike.spadafora@hamilton.ca
Ward 15 - Ted Mckeekin - P: 905-546-2713, E: ted.mcmeekin@hamilton.ca




